
Week Beginning Sept. 18 

Sun. Sep. 18 - 5am-6am 
Tues. Sept. 20 - 9am-10am 
Wed. Sept. 21 - 1am-2am* 
Wed. Sept. 21 - 9pm-10pm 
Thur. Sept. 22 - 7am-8am 
Thur. Sept. 22 - 2pm-3pm  
Thur. Sept. 22 - 4pm-5pm 
Sat. Sept. 24 - 3am-4am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Week Beginning Sept. 25 

Wed. Sept. 28 - Mid-1am 
Wed. Sept. 28 - 1am-2am 
Wed. Sept. 28 - 4pm-5pm 
Wed. Sept. 28 - 9pm-10pm 
Fri. Sept. 30 - Mid.-1am 
Sat. Oct. 1 - 3am-4am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Week Beginning Oct. 2 

Sun. Oct. 2 - 5am-6am 
Tues. Oct. 4 - 2pm-3pm 
Wed. Oct. 5 - 1am-2am 
Fri. Oct. 7 - Mid.-1am 
Fri. Oct. 7 - 1am-2am 
Sat. Oct. 8 - 3am-4am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Week Beginning Oct. 9 

Wed. Oct. 12 - 1am-2am 
Thur. Oct. 13 - 1am-2am 
Thur. Oct 13 - 2am -3am 
Fri. Oct. 14 - Mid.-1am 
Fri. Oct. 14 - 8am-9am 
Sat. Oct. 15 - 3am-4am 
Sat. Oct. 15 - 5am-6am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Week Beginning Oct. 16 

Sun. Oct. 16 - 5am-6am 
Mon. Oct. 17 - 5am-6am 
Wed. Oct. 19 - 1am-2am 
Fri. Oct. 21 - Mid.-1am 
Sat. Oct. 22 - 3am-4am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Week Beginning Oct. 23 

Wed. Oct. 26 - 1am-2am 
Wed. Oct. 26 - 4pm-5pm 
Fri. Oct. 28 - Mid.-1am 
Fri. Oct. 28 - 1am-2am 
Fri. Oct. 28 - 8am-9am 
Fri. Oct. 28 - 9pm-10pm 
Fri. Oct. 28 - 10pm-11pm 
Sat. Oct. 29 - 3am-4am 

Adoration Chapel Substitutes needed the next 6 weeks: 

 

Please consider taking 
 a regular shift! 

 
 

CURRENT LONG TERM SUBS &  
REGULAR ADORER 

SHIFTS  AVAILABLE 

Sun. 5am-6am  (1st / 3rd weeks) 

Wed. 1am-2am 

Fri. Mid.-1am 

Fri. 8am-9am  

Sat. 3am-4am 

If you would like to take one of these 

shifts or can substitute, please call or text  

Dosie Kermode (FIRST):  

231-632-7834 
 

Gayle Jackson (second):  

NEW NUMBER: 231-590-9203   

Thank You! 

St. Padre Pio Adoration Chapel 
“Celebrating the Joy of Continual Adoration in Leelanau County” 

LOOKING AHEAD... 
 

As we head back into Fall Schedules & Routines -  
Let us know if you may have changes coming up that affect 

your regular schedule or you may need an 
occasional substitute! 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Thank you to all who have stepped up to fill in our 

gaps and for all the great communication… 

God Bless You All! 


